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1930049-20

1933324-21
1933350-21
1925312-19
1933359-21

PL-0262-2949-21

1933384-21
1929649-20
1929695-20
1933362-21
1933376-21
1934443-21
1937027-22
1933307-21

PL-058-5513-21

1931841-21

1926683-19
1929655-20
1933358-21
1933435-21
1931470-21

1934415-21

1931516-21
1931499-21

1931879-21

1933370-21
1933465-21

PL-0236-1220-21

1933354-21
1929671-20
1929651-20
1933463-21
1931461-21
1933404-21
1933475-21

1931847-21

1933391-21
1933321-21
1933398-21
1931041-20

1931851-21

1933467-21

1937068-22
1931507-21
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BiactaHb

369.880

369.880
369.880
369.880
369.880

369.880

369.880
387.249
387.249
369.880
369.880
369.880
387.249
369.880

369.880

367.038

387.249
387.249
369.880
369.880
387.249

367.038

387.249
387.249

367.038

369.880
369.880

369.880

369.880
387.249
387.249
369.880
387.249
369.880
369.880

367.038

369.880
369.880
369.880
369.880

367.038

367.038

387.249
387.249

Mpwnir

11:58:03

11:59:59
12:00:05
12:00:06
12:00:16

12:02:10

12:03:38
12:19:37
12:26:33
12:11:33
12:11:44
12:12:09
12:32:34
12:16:43

12:18:07

12:16:17

12:36:52
12:36:53
12:29:14
12:29:25
12:52:43

12:32:53

12:55:26
12:55:28

12:35:29

12:43:37
12:46:59

12:47:01

12:47:09
13:05:45
13:05:52
12:48:08
13:05:57
12:59:50
12:59:58

13:07:03

13:12:52
13:14:01
13:16:45
13:17:36

13:15:12

13:15:55

13:39:23
13:41:56
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3Ham'aHKa-3, Big 07.08.2022 06:30:18

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

05:27:45

05:29:41
05:29:47
05:29:48
05:29:58

05:31:52

05:33:20
05:49:19
05:56:15
05:41:15
05:41:26
05:41:51
06:02:16
05:46:25

05:47:49

05:45:58

06:06:34
06:06:35
05:58:56
05:59:07
06:22:25

06:02:34

06:25:08
06:25:10

06:05:10

06:13:19
06:16:41

06:16:43

06:16:51
06:35:27
06:35:34
06:17:50
06:35:39
06:29:32
06:29:40

06:36:44

06:42:34
06:43:43
06:46:27
06:47:18

06:44:53

06:45:36

07:09:05
07:11:38

Kny6 Kwvis ueHTp

1128.54

1121.92
1121.58
1121.53
1120.96

1114.54

1109.64
1108.59
1087.01
1083.90
1083.31
1081.99
1068.96
1067.73

1063.43

1060.91

1056.42
1056.37
1030.50
1029.97
1012.64

1012.33

1005.49
1005.41

1005.13

990.79
981.94

981.85

981.50
979.26
978.97
978.95
978.77
949.55
949.22

925.15

918.80
916.19
910.02
908.13

906.53

904.93

902.50
897.17

ban

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Koed. Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
(xny6) o
HHSA) ni)

0.000 4.918 0.000

w

0.000 6.557 0.000
0.000 8.197 0.000
0.000 9.836 0.000
0.000 11.475 0.000

N N = .

0.000 19.672 0.000

0.000 22.951 0.000 2
0.000 24.590 0.000 3
0.000 29.508 0.000 O
0.000 31.148 0.000 O
0.000 32.787 0.000 2
0.000 36.066 0.000 1
0.000 54.098 0.000 1
0.000 55.738 0.000 2

0.000 70.492 0.000

0.000 77.049 0.000 O
0.000 80.328 0.000 2
0.000 81.967 0.000 O
0.000 106.557 0.000 2
0.000 108.197 0.000 1
0.000 136.066 0.000 1
0.000 137.705 0000 O

0.000 144.262 0000 O
0.000 145.902  0.000

o

0.000 149.180  0.000

0.000 165.574 0.000 1
0.000 173.770 0000 2

0.000 175.410 0.000 1

0.000 177.049 0.000 1
0.000 180.328  0.000 1
0.000 185.246 0.000 2
0.000 186.885 0.000 1
0.000 190.164 0.000 O
0.000 0.000 0.000 1
0.000 0.000 0.000 O

0.000 0.000 0.000 0

0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000

_ NN W =

0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000 2
0.000 0.000 0.000 1

Fony6oBop

MeageseHko O.I1.
Apnamenrko C.IM.

MeagegeHko O.I1.
MeageaeHko O.I1.

MeagegeHko J1.T.

MeageaeHko O.I1.

MegBegeHko O.l1.
Apamenko C.I1.

MeagegeHko O.I1.

Cepgen P.I.
Ceepgen |.M.

MeageaeHko O.I1.
MegBeserko O.l1.
MeagegeHko J1.T.

Ceepgen P.I.

MeagegeHko O.I1.

MeageaeHko O.I1.
Apamenko C.I1.
LllepbaHb A.B. -

®pyH3a A.B.
Ceepgen B.P.
Ceepaen P.IT.

MeagegeHko O.I1.
MepepaeHko J1.T.

Ceepgen |.M.
Lllepbanb C.A. -
®pyHza AA.
Ceepgzen B.P.
Csepgen B.P.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.

MeagegeHko O.I1.
MepepaeHko J1.T.

Meagegerko O.I1.
Apamenko C.I1.

MeageaeHko O.I1.

Ceepgen |.M.
Csepgen P.I.

MepepaeHko J1.T.

Ceepgen |.M.

MepsepaeHko J1.T.
MegBegeHko J1.T.

LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.

MeageseHko O.I1.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
MepepaeHko J1.T.
MeagegeHko O.I1.

LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
Lllepbanb C.A. -
®pyHza AA.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgen B.P.

Kny6

Kvie LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
KviB ueHTp
KviiB LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp
Kvis LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp

Kviie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp

KviiB LeHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp

Kviie LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp

KviiB LieHTp
Kviie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvis LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp

Kvis LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kvi LieHTp

Kuvis LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp
Kviis LieHTp
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47

48

1931826-21

1931514-21

1930099-20

1931869-21

1930091-20

1931857-21

1931854-21

1931430-21

367.038

387.249

369.880

367.038

369.880

367.038

367.038

387.249

13:20:40

13:43:23

13:36:13

14:04:37

14:15:06

14:20:44

14:50:43

16:43:16

06:50:21

07:13:05

07:05:55

07:34:18

07:44:48

07:50:25

08:20:24

10:12:58

894.45

894.17

868.43

807.92

795.78

780.24

73349

631.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

LLlepbaHb T.M. -

KniB LeHT
®pyHza All. HewTp
Cseppen B.P. Kvie LeHTp
M o.n.-
CABEACHKO KviB ueHTp
Apamenko C.I1.
6aHb C.J. -
tlepbarb C.A, Kvie LeHTp
®pyHsa Af.
M o.n. -
GABEACHKO KviB ueHTp
Apamenko C.I1.
6aHb T.M. -
epba Kvie LeHTp
®pyHza All.
6 .B. -
tepbarb 4 KviiB LeHTp
®pyHza A.B.
Cepgen P.I. KwviB LeHTp
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